
www.bransty.cumbria.sch.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 1st March 2024 

       Queen Bee Lunch      

 

On Monday 26th February the children who were awarded the star 
hoodies and postcards for February enjoyed a queen bee lunch with 
Buzzby and Mrs Fearon. The children were very polite and very           
appreciative of their treat from Buzzby! Great work has also gone into 
the Hall of Fame. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
  

  



           Road Safety Sessions KS1/KS2 

 

On Tuesday 27th February Sarah from Pyjama Drama North Cumbria 
came into school to present workshops about Road Safety to Years 1 
and 2.   

The workshops used drama and imaginative play to teach the children   

The Green Cross Code and the importance of being safe on the road 
when on bikes, scooters and crossing roads.   
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       World Book Day 07.03.24 
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   Red Nose Day Friday 15th March 2024 

 

On Friday 15th March we will be raising awareness of Red Nose 
Day (Comic Relief).   

Red Nose Day is an annual fundraising campaign created by 
Comic Relief to end child poverty throughout the world. The                           
organisation funds programs which help keep children safe and 
healthy while providing them with support and education.  

 

We invite everyone to come into school that day ‘wearing red’. 

There is a voluntary donation of £1  and there are red noses for 
sale on the ‘shop’ section of PAConnect  
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Friday 1st March 2024 

Monday 4th March 2024 Reception and Year 6 Vision Screening 
and National Child Measurement             
Programme 

Tuesday 5th March 2024 

3.30p.m 

Year 3 Residential Meeting  

Thursday 7th March 2024 WORLD BOOK DAY 

Wear PJ’s or dress as a character and 
snuggle with a book  

Themed Lunch 
Friday 15th March 2024 Red Nose Day  

Wear Red 

Voluntary Donation and red noses for 
sale  

Tuesday 19th March 2024 

5.30p.m 

UDance, Carnegie Theatre 

Wednesday 20th March 2024-
Friday 22nd March 2024 

Year 4 Coniston Residential  

Thursday 21st March 2024 

11.45a.m  

Reception Parent/carer lunch  

 

Thursday 21st—Friday 22nd 
March 2024 

Year 3 Residential  

Tuesday 26th March 2024 

3.30p.m 

Easter Bingo 

Wednesday 27th March 2024 

3p.m  

Easter themed snack shack-CPTA  

Thursday 28th March 2024 Break up for Easter Holidays 

 

Tuesday 16th April 2024 Return to school 8.45a.m  
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Friday 1st March 2024 

Thursday 18th April 2024-                
Friday 19th April 2024 

Years 1 and 2 Residential 

Tuesday 23rd April 2024 

11.45a.m 

Year 2 parent/carer lunch  

Thursday 25th April 2024 Colour Run 

Monday 6th May 2024 Bank Holiday—School Closed  

Tuesday 7th May 2024 

11.45a.m  

Year 3 parent/carer lunch  

Tuesday 21st May 2024 

11.45a.m 

Year 4 parent/carer lunch  

Friday 24th May 2024 

 

Break up for Half Term 

SPORTS DAY, COPELAND          
STADIUM 

 

 
Monday 3rd June 2024 Children return to school 8.45a.m 

 
Tuesday 11th June 2024 Year 5 parent/carer lunch 

Tuesday 18th June 2024- 

Friday 21st June 2024 

Year 6 London Residential 

Tuesday 25th June 2024 

11.45a.m 

Year 6 parent/carer lunch 

Thursday 27th June 2024 Whole School Walk 

Wednesday 3rd July 2024 Move up Day  

Thursday 11th July 2024 Rosehill Event pm/night– KS2  

Tuesday 16th July 2024 Open afternoon N-Year 5 

Reports sent home  

Thursday 18th July 2024 Year 6 Leavers Bash 5-7p.m 

Friday 19th July 2024 Break up for Summer Holidays  

Wednesday 4th September 2024 First day of Academic Year 2024-
2025 


